QUARTER ENDING 12/31/14

VENDOR AMOUNT

A & S SANITATION, INC.

A CHILD SHALL LEAD THEM
A.A.S. C

ABBS VALLEY FIRE DEPT
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
ADVANCED NETWORK SYSTEMS
AMAZING SOUTHERN GRACES
AMERICAN CARPET CARE,INC.
ANDERSON, DAVID

ANGLES, SHERRY
APPALACHIAN JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER
APPALACHIAN POWER
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
ARMENTROUT, ELIZABETH L
ARMENTROUT, L H JR, TRUST
AT&T

AUSTIN TRUCKING, INC.

BAI MUNICIPAL SOFTWARE
BAKER & TAYLOR CO

BANDY VOL. FIRE DEPT.
BISHOP INSURANCE AGENCY
BISHOP VOL. FIRE DEPT.
BLUEFIELD RESCUE SQUAD
BLUETARP FINANCIAL, INC.
BRISTOL OFFICE SUPPLY
BRUCKNER, PAMELA ANN
BURKES GARDEN COMMUNITY
C. W. WARTHEN CO.

CAIN, SHERMAN A.
CARDNOM M & A

CAROUSEL INDUSTRIES OF NORTH AMERICA
CART

CARTER MACHINERY CO., INC
CAS SEVERN, INC.
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL
CAVALIER EQUIPMENT CORP
CENTER FOR CHRISTIAN
CHEVRON AND TEXACO
CINTAS CORP. #532
CLEARFORK F.D.

CLINCH INDEPENDENT LIVING CENER
CLINCH VALL. COMM. ACTION
CLINCH VALLEY LITHO

$2,749.16
$2,500.00
$37,166.68
$3,500.00
$2,788.79
$8,447.25
$4,250.00
$1,248.00
$1,154.32
$1,200.00
$90,575.00
$87,125.97
$1,359.04
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,652.12
$81,842.29
$1,000.00
$10,999.60
$4,750.00
$6,332.00
$1,625.00
$2,625.00
$3,180.32
$1,039.39
$1,737.00
$1,050.00
$3,449.99
$1,942.30
$8,076.28

$129,967.12

$7,500.00
$4,741.84
$47,453.00
$19,469.76
$1,049.87
$3,400.00
$4,274.87
$1,168.84
$1,850.00
$3,250.00

$128,444.15

$1,429.00



QUARTER ENDING 12/31/14

VENDOR AMOUNT

COLE TRUCK PARTS, INC.
COMTEC

COOKE, SHORTT & KEENE
CPC/BVU OPTINET

CRAB ORCHARD VETERINARY
CUMBERLAND MOUNTAIN CSB
CUMBERLAND PLATEAU PLANNING DIST.
DASH MEDIA INC.

DELL MARKETING L.P.

DEMCO

DEPT. OF MOTOR VEHICLES
DOMINION DRIVEWAY
DOTSON'S PAVING, TRUCKING
DTS REPROGRAPHICS

DUDLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLS, BRIAN

EARTH NETWORKS, INC.

FALLS MILLS FISHING CLUB
FLEETPRIDE

FOGLEMAN CARPET SERVICE
FOUR SEASONS YMCA

FSI MID STATE

G&K AUTO

GALE

GILLESPIE, HART, ALTIZER
GOOD SAMARITAN FOOD
GRAHAM HIGH WRESTLING
GREATAMERICA LEASING CORP
HAGY, EMMA N.

HARMAN, FREDERICK W.
HEART OF APPALACHIA
HEFLIN, WILLIAM T.

HICOK, FERN, BROWN & GARCIA
HISTORIC CRAB ORCHARD
HUMANE SOCIETY OF TAZEWELL COUNTY
HUNGATE BUSINESS SERVICES
ID NETWORKS

INTERSTATE BILLING
INTOXIMETERS, INC.

ISON, MARK EDWARD

IWORQ SYSTEMS

JANPAK

JC MACK

$1,550.99
$4,592.00
$1,017.75
$7,284.75
$1,008.05

$33,000.00

$8,750.00
$1,050.00
$2,799.50
$1,277.49
$9,640.00
$1,800.00
$3,975.00
$1,329.34
$1,500.00
$1,036.47
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,742.55
$3,484.87

$12,000.00

$1,943.25
$9,399.79
$2,005.43
$1,125.00
$3,750.00
$1,500.00
$6,125.47
$1,041.48
$2,865.00
$2,992.00
$1,780.40
$5,500.00

$15,000.00

$3,500.00
$7,522.10
$2,318.00
$7,757.41
$1,585.00
$9,550.00
$5,300.00

$19,374.46

$5,600.00



QUARTER ENDING 12/31/14

VENDOR AMOUNT

JEWELL RIDGE FIRE. DEPT.
KATHY'S KUSTOM KATERING
KIDDS TIRE & PARTS
KORMAN SIGNS

KWIK KAFE COMPANY INC.
LABOR OF LOVE MISSION
LANDSCAPE SUPPLY, INC.
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC.
LCA BANK CORPORTATION
LEISURE MEDIA 360

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO.
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC.

M & W PRINTERS, INC.
MATTHEW BENDER & CO., INC
MID-STATE EQUIPMENT
MISSION OF PEACE

MOODY SPRINKLER CO.,INC.
NATIONAL BANK

NENA

NETWORK TECHNOLOGIES INC.
OCLC, INC.

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
OVERDRIVE

PAPER CLIP OFFICE SUPPLIES
PAYNE EQUIPMENT

PAYNE RENTAL PROPERTIES
PEST CONTROL PLUS, INC.
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
PITNEY BOWES INC
PLATINUM CHEMICALS, INC.
POCAHONTAS FIRE DEPT.
POSKAS OIL COMPANY
POSTMASTER

POUNDING MILL QUARRY
POWERPHONE, INC.
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS
PROJECT LIFESAVER

QUILL CORP.

R & S GRAPHICS

RATLIFF INVESTMENTS CO.
RECREATION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
REDDY TRI-COUNTY HEALTH
RESCUE 945

$5,250.00
$5,000.00
$16,020.04
$1,210.85
$1,442.00
$4,000.00
$1,757.48
$1,415.77
$1,057.32
$1,342.00
$2,200.00
$17,828.28
$11,507.61
$1,080.11
$96,345.00
$1,000.00
$4,735.00
$31,291.40
$1,500.00
$3,157.00
$2,293.56
$12,540.00
$2,861.11
$22,380.64
$23,030.79
$7,500.00
$2,556.00
$1,406.07
$3,682.39
$4,988.71
$2,500.00
$6,526.27
$1,146.00
$8,486.72
$1,593.00
$19,786.48
$6,674.56
$1,233.72
$4,065.00
$3,108.75
$15,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,225.00



QUARTER ENDING 12/31/14

VENDOR AMOUNT

RESERVE ACCOUNT-PITNEY BOWES
RHS BAND BOOSTERS

RHS BOYS BASKETBALL

RHS GIRLS BASKETBALL

RICHLANDS AREA CHAMBER
RICHLANDS HIGH FOOTBALL
RICHLANDS HIGH JR. ROTC
ROBINSON, FARMER, COX

SAM'S ON THE MARKET

SHEEHY MUNICIPAL SALES & SERVICE
SHIELDS ELECTRONICS
SHOP-WITH-A-COP PROGRAM
SIBLEY COMMUNICATIONS,LLC
SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT

SOUTHERN GAS & OIL, INC
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL RECREATION AUTH.
SOUTHWEST VA. COMMUNITY FOUNDATION
SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA REGIONAL JAIL
SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA EMS COUNCIL
SPRINGVILLE ELEMENTARY

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY

STONEWALL TECHNOLOGIES
SUBURBAN PROPANE - 1241

SVCC

SWAMPFOX MOTORSPORTS

TASK PROGRAM

TAZEWELL CO PSA

TAZEWELL CO. FIRE/RESCUE
TAZEWELL CO. HEALTH DEPT.
TAZEWELL COUNTY AIRPORT
TAZEWELL COUNTY COUNCIL
TAZEWELL COUNTY DSS/

TAZEWELL COUNTY IDA

TAZEWELL FARM BUREAU
TAZEWELL GIRLS BASKETBALL
TAZEWELL SOIL & WATER

TED FIGURA CONSULTING

TEEN VENTURE

TESSCO INCORPORATED

THE FURNACE MAN

THE GUN SHOP

THOMPSON & LITTON, INC.

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,250.00
$1,390.76
$1,253.00
$2,205.50
$1,300.00
$20,185.52
$2,374.66
$139,865.72
$5,000.00
$10,863.10

$1,096,083.21

$2,007.00
$1,500.00
$1,836.88
$3,247.03
$1,200.00
$4,415.85
$15,000.00
$21,436.37
$2,750.00
$394,565.75
$10,375.00
$110,775.80
$30,188.75
$7,500.00
$1,250.00
$915,002.69
$2,257.78
$1,000.00
$4,375.00
$2,000.00
$1,250.00
$11,742.25
$2,319.17
$6,268.04
$4,247.60



QUARTER ENDING 12/31/14

THOMPSON VALLEY RESCUE SQ $2,625.00
THS BASKETBALL BOOSTERS $1,500.00
TIME WARNER CABLE $13,655.09
TOWN OF CEDAR BLUFF $5,073.84
TOWN OF RICHLANDS $10,003.78
TOWN OF TAZEWELL $2,816.63
TRANE $7,810.85
TREASURER OF TAZEWELL CO. $97,655.49
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA $19,223.71
TRI-CITIES/SOUTHWEST VA. $1,844.53
TRI-CITY BUS. MACHINES CO $1,254.12
TWO-WAY RADIO, INC $2,673.71
UNILECT CORPORATION $10,270.00
USED ROUTER.COM INC. $80,141.54
USPS (POSTAGE BY PHONE) $9,900.00
USPS - HASLER $1,200.00
VA DEPT OF ACCOUNTS-TREAS. OF VA $96,770.00
VA FCCLA LEADERSHIP $1,000.00
VACORP $4,742.00
VENTURE PRINTING & OFFICE $2,072.05
VERIZON $24,319.48
VERIZON WIRELESS $11,725.17
VIRGINIA SHERIFFS' ASSOC. $3,087.00
VPI & SU TREASURER $24,342.02
W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING $72,606.86
WALMART COMMUNITY $3,576.77
WV TIRE DISPOSAL, INC. $9,957.09
WVVA.NET INC. $2,388.40

29TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT CASA PROGRAM $1,250.00



